
 

 

Food and Drink Specification 
Baglietti Prosecco Gift Box 

Item Number Y19851 

Product Name No.10 Baglietti Prosecco 
 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe, 

Nest Road, 

Felling, 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 75cl 

Country of Origin Italy 

Storage Instructions N/A 

Ingredients Contains SULPHITES. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 



We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 
faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 

 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) N/A N/A 

Energy (kcal)  N/A N/A 

Fat (g) N/A N/A 

Of which saturates (g) N/A N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) N/A N/A 

of which sugars (g) N/A N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) N/A N/A 

Salt (g) N/A N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans Y 

Vegetarians Y 

Contains Alcohol Y 

Alcohol ABV % 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Food and Drink Specification 
Baglietti Prosecco Gift Box 

Item Number Y19851 

Product Name Jacquot Fancy Truffles Bittersweet Classic 
 

Brand Contact Address 
 

Spicers of Hythe, 

Nest Road, 

Felling, 

NE10 0ES 

Net Weight 200g 

Country of Origin Australia / New Zealand 

Storage Instructions Keep in a cool, dry place. 

Ingredients Vegetable Fats (Palm Kernel, Palm), Sugar, Low Fat 
Cocoa Powder (14%), WHEY Powder, Vanilla Natural 
Flavouring, Cocoa Butter. 

Allergy Information For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see 
ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. 

 

Refund Policy 
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless 

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights. 



 

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW 

Typical Values Per 100g Per Unit 

Energy (kJ) 2498 N/A 

Energy (kcal)  602 N/A 

Fat (g) 45 N/A 

Of which saturates (g) 35 N/A 

Carbohydrates (g) 43 N/A 

of which sugars (g) 41 N/A 

Fibre (g) N/A N/A 

Protein (g) 3.8 N/A 

Salt (g) 0.11 N/A 

Additional Information (Y/N) 

Suitable for Vegans N/A 

Vegetarians N/A 

Contains Alcohol N 

Alcohol ABV % N/A 

 


